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Addesso Karla Tennessee State University Insect kaddesso@tnstate.edu (931) 815‐5155 Webcast Only
Aishwarya Veenu AUM LifeTech, Inc N/A veenu.aishwarya@aumlifetech.com (215) 966‐6098 Webcast Only
Asamoah Akwasi Independent Plant, Insect asamoah38@icloud.com (+44) 7800‐539‐105 Webcast Only
Ayre Brian University of North Texas Virus, Plant Brian.Ayre@unt.edu (940) 565‐2975 Webcast Only
Bissing Gibson Allyson Johns Hopkins University Applied Physics Laboratory Virus allyson.bissing‐gibson@jhuapl.edu (240) 228‐8477 Webcast Only
Bomar Jamel M.I.T.T. Michigan Innovative Think Tank N/A bikesforbusiness@gmail.com (734) 658‐9605 Webcast Only
Brown Sue Kansas State University Insect sjbrown@ksu.edu (785) 532‐3935 Webcast Only
Burgiel Stanley ("Stas") National Invasive Species Council Secretariat N/A stanley_burgiel@ios.doi.gov (202) 208‐4163 In Person Attendee
Cabiness Spring Southwest Research Institute N/A scabiness@swri.org (210) 522‐6229 Webcast Only
Chen Peter Noldus Information Technology N/A peter@noldus.com (703) 771‐0440 In Person Attendee
Crowder David Washington State University Plant, Insect dcrowder@wsu.edu (509) 335‐7965 Webcast Only
Davis Thomas Colorado State University Virus, Plant, Insect seth.davis@colostate.edu (970) 491‐6980 Webcast Only
Dean Jeffrey Mississippi State University Virus, Plant, Insect jeffdean@bch.msstate.edu (662) 325‐2640 Webcast Only
Djurickovic Milutin U.S. Environmental Protection Agency Plant, Insect djurickovic.milutin@epa.gov (703) 347‐0126 In Person Attendee
Dymond Jessica Johns Hopkins University Applied Physics Laboratory Virus jessica.dymond@jhuapl.edu (443) 778‐2419 In Person Attendee
Eigenbrode Sanford University of Idaho Virus, Plant, Insect sanforde@uidaho.edu (208) 885‐2972 Webcast Only
Esquivel Jesus United States Department of Agriculture ARS Insect jesus.esquivel@ars.usda.gov (979) 260‐9519 Webcast Only
Evans Steve Dow AgroSciences LLC Plant, Insect slevans@dow.com (317) 337‐5161 In Person Attendee
Fletcher Jacqueline Oklahoma State University Virus, Plant, Insect jacqueline.fletcher@okstate.edu (505) 508‐5721 In Person Attendee
Godge Mandar Temasek Polytechnic Plant, Insect mandar@tp.edu.sg (+65) 9488‐6075 Webcast Only
Hammond Edward Prickly Research N/A fedbiz@muskrat.farm (325) 347‐2829 Webcast Only
Hammond Rosemarie United States Department of Agriculture ARS Virus, Plant rose.hammond@ars.usda.gov (301) 504‐5203 Webcast Only
Hay Bruce Caltech Insect haybruce@caltech.edu (626) 395‐3399 Webcast Only
Hein Gary University of Nebraska Virus, Plant, Insect ghein1@unl.edu (402) 472‐3345 Webcast Only
Hornak Lawrence University of Georgia Plant lahornak@uga.edu (706) 542‐2462 Webcast Only
Hunter Wayne United States Department of Agriculture ARS Virus, Plant, Insect wayne.hunter@ars.usda.gov (772) 462‐5898 Webcast Only
Jander Georg Boyce Thompson Institute for Plant Research Plant, Insect gj32@cornell.edu (607) 254‐1365 In Person Attendee
Jones Margaret United States Department of Agriculture APHIS Virus, Plant margaret.j.jones@aphis.usda.gov (301) 851‐3916 Webcast Only
Joo Dan Bayer Plant, Insect dan.joo@bayer.com (530) 400‐7277 Webcast Only
Khazi Fayaz Dragonfly Consulting Group Plant, Insect fayaz.khazi@keygene.com (301) 580‐8363 In Person Attendee
Knolhoff Lisa United States Department of Agriculture APHIS Insect Lisa.Knolhoff@aphis.usda.gov (301) 851‐3885 Webcast Only
Kuiken Todd North Carolina State University N/A tkuiken@ncsu.edu (919) 515‐2593 Webcast Only
Kurjanowicz Ron RJK Consulting Virus, Plant, Insect rkurjanowicz@live.com (703) 258‐2530 In Person Attendee
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Lane Todd Sandia National Laboratories N/A twlane@sandia.gov (925) 294‐2057 In Person Attendee
Liang Hong Texas A&M University Plant, Insect hliang@tamu.edu (979) 862‐2623 Webcast Only
Ling Kai‐Shu United States Department of Agriculture ARS Virus, Plant, Insect kai.ling@ars.usda.gov (843) 402‐5313 Webcast Only
Liu Sijun Iowa State University Virus, Plant, Insect sliu@iastate.edu (515) 294‐1815 In Person Attendee
Lorenzen Marce North Carolina State University Insect Marce_Lorenzen@ncsu.edu (919) 513‐7857 Webcast Only
Luster Douglas United States Department of Agriculture ARS Plant doug.luster@ars.usda.gov (301) 619‐7316 Webcast Only
Mafra‐Neto Agenor ISCA Technologies, Inc. Plant, Insect president@iscatech.com (951) 686‐5008 In Person Attendee
Magyar Andrew Draper Laboratory N/A amagyar@draper.com (617) 258‐4655 In Person Attendee
Marzano Shin‐Yi South Dakota State University Virus shinyi.marzano@sdstate.edu (605) 688‐5469 Webcast Only
Mathew Lolita United States Department of Agriculture ARS Virus, Plant, Insect lolita.mathew@ars.usda.gov (520) 316‐6340 Webcast Only
Mattozzi Matthew Conagen Inc Virus, Plant matt.mattozzi@conagen‐inc.com (781) 271‐1588 Webcast Only
Mauck Kerry University of California, Riverside Virus, Plant, Insect kerry.mauck@ucr.edu (951) 827‐5424 Webcast Only
Mazarei Mitra University of Tennessee Plant mmazarei@utk.edu (865) 974‐8688 Webcast Only
McCoy Evan University of Georgia Plant, Insect emccoy50@uga.edu (765) 621‐7442 Webcast Only
McCreery Thomas Zeteo Tech LLC Virus, Plant, Insect tom.mccreery@zeteotech.com (520) 664‐4999 Webcast Only
McMurray Gary Georgia Tech Research Institute Plant gary.mcmurray@gtri.gatech.edu (404) 407‐8844 In Person Attendee
Meyer Grant SRI International Insect grant.meyer@sri.com (703) 247‐8535 In Person Attendee
Miller Tamara University of California, Davis Plant timiller@ucdavis.edu (530) 220‐4972 Webcast Only
Miller W. Allen Iowa State University Virus wamiller@iastate.edu (515) 294‐2436 In Person Attendee
Moochhala Shabbir Temasek Polytechnic Virus, Plant, Insect mshabbir@tp.edu.sg (+65) 6780‐1840 Webcast Only
Ng James C. University of California, Riverside Virus, Plant, Insect jamesng@ucr.edu (951) 827‐4239 Webcast Only
O'Brochta David University of Maryland, College Park Plant dobrocht@umd.edu (240) 314‐6343 In Person Attendee
O'Neil John Oak Ridge National Laboratory N/A oneilja@ornl.gov (865) 576‐1028 In Person Attendee
Patel Kadamb Temasek Polytechnic Plant, Insect kadamb@tp.edu.sg (+65) 6780‐6203 Webcast Only
Pearson Alan United States Department of Agriculture APHIS N/A alan.pearson@aphis.usda.gov (301) 851‐3944 In Person Attendee
Peer Wendy University of Maryland Plant wapeer@umd.edu (301) 405‐5491 Webcast Only
Popescu Sorina Mississippi State University Plant scp319@msstate.edu (662) 325‐7735 In Person Attendee
Qu Feng Ohio State University Virus, Plant qu.28@osu.edu (330) 263‐3836 In Person Attendee
Race Stephanie Crop Performance Ltd. Virus, Plant srace@crop‐performance.com (+44) 7787‐099‐057 Webcast Only
Rachel Neal Independent Plant nealrachel@live.com (360) 451‐6110 Webcast Only
Ragsdale David Texas A&M University Insect dragsdale@tamu.edu (979) 845‐2510 In Person Attendee
Redinbaugh Peg United States Department of Agriculture ARS Virus, Plant, Insect peg.redinbaugh@ars.usda.gov (330) 263‐3965 In Person Attendee
Regan Laura Office of Net Assessment N/A laura.a.regan2.mil@mail.mil (703) 692‐3825 In Person Attendee
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Ryckman Judson Clemson University N/A jryckma@clemson.edu (864) 656‐5907 Webcast Only
Schauer Stephen KeyGene USA Plant, Insect stephen.schauer@keygene.com (240) 314‐7404 In Person Attendee
Schiller Cameron Kaplan Schiller Reserach Plant, Insect schiller@kaplanschiller.com (352) 219‐4464 Webcast Only
Shannon Michael Georgia Tech Research Institute N/A michael.shannon@gtri.gatech.edu (404) 407‐6333 In Person Attendee
Soliday Tyler Soliday TeleHealth Virus SolidayTylerR@protonmail.com (954) 494‐9405 In Person Attendee
Stewart Lucy United States Department of Agriculture ARS Virus lucy.stewart@ars.usda.gov (330) 263‐3834 Webcast Only
Storer Nick Dow AgroSciences LLC Insect nstorer@dow.com (301) 946‐1721 In Person Attendee
Styer Alex University of California, Berkeley Plant alex.styer@berkeley.edu (931) 338‐5793 In Person Attendee
Svetlik Julie Texas A&M University N/A jsvetlik@tamu.edu (979) 845‐1260 In Person Attendee
Switkes Michael Draper Laboratory Virus mswitkes@draper.com (617) 258‐3744 In Person Attendee
Talukder Ashit University of North Carolina at Charlotte N/A atalukde@uncc.edu (704) 687‐1845 In Person Attendee
Verchot Jeanmarie Texas A&M University Virus verchot.lubicz@okstate.edu (405) 744‐7895 Webcast Only
Walter Abigail United States Department of Agriculture APHIS Insect abigail.walter@aphis.usda.gov (301) 851‐3883 Webcast Only
Wang Jinbo United States Department of Agriculture APHIS Virus, Plant, Insect Jinbo.Wang@aphis.usda.gov (301) 851‐3884 Webcast Only
Weisman Jennifer Department of Defense N/A jennifer.l.weisman2.ctr@mail.mil (571) 405‐7970 In Person Attendee
Whitfield Anna Kansas State University Virus, Plant, Insect aewtospo@ksu.edu (785) 317‐4539 Webcast Only
Wilkes James Appalachian State University Insect wilkesjt@appstate.edu (828) 262‐2984 Webcast Only
Williams Mel University of California, Davis N/A admwilliams@ucdavis.edu (530) 754‐7679 In Person Attendee
Wolfe Joshua Johns Hopkins University Applied Physics Laboratory Virus joshua.wolfe@jhuapl.edu (240) 228‐4734 In Person Attendee
Wozniak Chris U.S. Environmental Protection Agency Virus, Plant wozniak.chris@epa.gov (703) 308‐4043 Webcast Only
Wu Louisa University of Maryland Insect louisa@umd.edu (301) 405‐5151 Webcast Only
Young Steve Cornell University Plant sly27@cornell.edu (607) 255‐8879 Webcast Only
Zhao Bingyu Virginia Polytechnic Institute Plant bzhao07@vt.edu (540) 231‐1146 Webcast Only

*Attendees listed gave permission via the registration website to be included in this contact list.


